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Vul: N-S
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Dlr: E

Vul: E-W
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Dlr: S

Vul: Both

 9

16

 7  8
- 3 - 4 2

- - - - -

- 3 - 4 2

- - - - -

 
N
S

E
W

Q975

72

QJ5

A652

32

J5

A986

KJ983

JT8

A643

T74

T74

AK64

KQT98

K32

Q

































 24
Dlr: W

Vul: None
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